ALEA Recruiting Coordinators

LAUDERDALE

IMESTONE MABISON JACKSON
COLBERT
AWRENCE Brandon Bailey
Gregory Corble FRANKLIN MORGAN DE KALB Troop F
Troop E brandon.bailey@alea.gov
gregory.corble@alea.gov ™
i
CULLMAN
WINSTON
Justin O'neal
Troop G
i justin.oneal@alea.gov
JALLADEGA RANDOLP
TUSCALOOSA SHELBY CLAY (6]
Reginal King
Troop C
reginal.king@alea.gov BIBB
COOSA CHAMBERS
CHILTON ALLAPOOSH Joel Hart
Troop D
PERRY joel.hart@alea.gov
J
DALLAS -
ONTGOMER
CHOCTAW EOLLLEIS
WILCOX
BARBOUR
PIKE
BUTLER cRENSHA
CLARKE
MONROE )
WASHINGTON -
Gary Cole CONIZeElR Kendra McKinney
Troop A q A Troop B
gary.cole@alea.gov = COVINGTON kendra.mckinney@alea.gov
HOUSTON
ESCAMBIA GENEVA
Lee Maddox
MOBILE { galDWIN Statewide Marine Patrol
lee.maddox@alea.gov
Statewide Recruiting Coordinator
Cpl. Jeremy Burkett
- jeremy.burkett@alea.gov

For general and employment information, visit www.alea.gov.




